
BE A 2024 SERIES SPONSOR!

Value of
Sponsorship:

Business mention in weekly Parks &
Recreation email to 20,000 recipients
Business mention in Summer Concert
Series’ social media posts on Parks &
Recreation Facebook & Instagram
Business logo on banner set on stage
Business mention during weekly
concerts (June - September)
Visibility to over 100,000 seasonal
Farmers’ Market patrons

See flip side for full
sponsorship application!

$1,700$1,700
Sponsorship Includes:

Summer Memories
Summer Memories



Sponsor/Business Name: 

Contact Person:

Street Address:

City, State & Zip: 

Phone: 

Email: 

Business Facebook Page Name (If Applicable)*:

Business Instagram Handle (If Applicable)*:

2024 Sponsorship Application Form

Send completed form & payment to:

Meridian Township Parks & Recreation
Attn: Mike Devlin, Recreation Specialist

2100 Gaylord C. Smith Ct.
Haslett, MI 48840

Make check payable to: 
Meridian Township Parks & Recreation 

(Memo: Music at the Market)

Send business logo, social media
info, and/or questions to:

Mike Devlin
Parks & Recreation Department

517.853.4612
devlin@meridian.mi.us

ALL SPONSORSHIPS DUE BY APRIL 1, 2024
*Social media accounts provided will be tagged on SCS social media posts

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP

2024 Schedule
6.5

6.12
6.19

6.26
7.3

7.10

7.17

7.24

7.31

8.7

8.14

8.21

8.28

9.4

9.11

9.18

9.25

Sea Cruisers

The Black Barn Band

Rear View Mirror

Shellouts

Meridian Community Band
Street Angels (Stevie Nicks
Tribute)
Oxymorons

Mama Tryd Band

Slick Jimmy

Garage Sale Band

Global Village

Frog & the Beeftones

Don Middlebrook

Steve Spees

Joe Wright

Life Support Trio

Justin Holcomb


