

# SUMMER

## CONCERT

## SERIES

#### 2024 Sponsorship Application Form

Sponsor/Business Name:	2024 Schedule	
	6.5	Sea Cruisers
Contact Person:	6.12	The Black Barn Band
	6.19	Rear View Mirror
Street Address:	6.26	Shellouts
	7.3	Meridian Community Band
City, State & Zip:	7.10	Street Angels (Stevie Nicks Tribute)
	7.17	Oxymorons
Phone:	7.24	Mama Tryd Band
	7.31	Slick Jimmy
Email:	8.7	Garage Sale Band
	8.14	Global Village
Business Facebook Page Name (If Applicable)*:	8.21	Frog & the Beeftones
	8.28	Don Middlebrook
Business Instagram Handle (If Applicable)*:	9.4	Steve Spees
	9.11	Joe Wright
	9.18	Life Support Trio
*Social media accounts provided will be tagged on SCS social media posts	9.25	Justin Holcomb

#### **ALL SPONSORSHIPS DUE BY APRIL 1, 2024**

Send completed form & payment to:

Meridian Township Parks & Recreation Attn: Mike Devlin, Recreation Specialist 2100 Gaylord C. Smith Ct. Haslett. MI 48840

Make check payable to:
Meridian Township Parks & Recreation
(Memo: Music at the Market)

Send business logo, social media info, and/or questions to:

Mike Devlin
Parks & Recreation Department
517.853.4612
devlin@meridian.mi.us